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	Organism
	Number
	%

	Gram-negative organisms
Escherichia coli
Haemophilus influenzae
Citrobacter
Enterobacter
Other
	54
42
2
3
4
3
	52.9
41.2
2.0
2.9
3.9
2.9

	Gram-positive organisms
Group B Streptococcus
Streptococcus viridans
Other streptococci
Listeria monocytogenes
Staphylococcus coagulase-negative
Other
	46
12
2
7
2
15
8
	45.1
11.8
2.0
6.9
2.0
14.7
7.8

	Fungi
	2
	2.0

	Candida albicans
	2
	2

	Total
	102
	100



